
Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Match Results Summary
Итоговые результаты

  As of WED 17 JUL 2013

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403000_74T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:51

ROUND: Round of 16 MATCH: 2 PISTE: 2

FinalJPN - JAPAN USA - USA 
32 45
D V

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

ITOH Mami STONE Anne-Elizabeth4 4 -- 5 5

AOKI Chika GLON Nicole1 5 -- 10 5

TAMURA Norika STONE Gracie5 10 -- 15 5

ITOH Mami GLON Nicole5 15 -- 20 5

TAMURA Norika STONE Anne-Elizabeth1 16 -- 25 5

AOKI Chika STONE Gracie3 19 -- 30 5

TAMURA Norika GLON Nicole5 24 -- 35 5

ITOH Mami STONE Gracie5 29 -- 40 5

AOKI Chika STONE Anne-Elizabeth3 32 -- 45 5

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

ROUND: Round of 16 MATCH: 3 PISTE: 3

FinalAZE - AZERBAIJAN ROU - ROMANIA 
45 34
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

BUNYATOVA Sevil BULICA Mihaela5 5 -- 4 4

MIKINA Sabina IONESCU Ioana Anca5 10 -- 5 1

ALASGAROVA Aida MUNTEANU Oana Cristina5 15 -- 9 4

BUNYATOVA Sevil IONESCU Ioana Anca5 20 -- 10 1

ALASGAROVA Aida BULICA Mihaela5 25 -- 15 5

MIKINA Sabina MUNTEANU Oana Cristina5 30 -- 16 1

BUNYATOVA Sevil IONESCU Ioana Anca5 35 -- 20 4

BUNYATOVA Sevil MUNTEANU Oana Cristina5 40 -- 27 7

MIKINA Sabina BULICA Mihaela5 45 -- 34 7

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:
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Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Match Results Summary
Итоговые результаты

  As of WED 17 JUL 2013

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403000_74T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:51

ROUND: Round of 16 MATCH: 6 PISTE: 5

FinalHKG - HONG KONG FRA - FRANCE 
31 45
D V

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

AU Sin Ying LEMBACH Charlotte3 3 -- 5 5

WAN Pui Yin BERDER Cecilia2 5 -- 10 5

HO Siu In Jenny BOULAY Beline4 9 -- 15 5

WAN Pui Yin LEMBACH Charlotte1 10 -- 20 5

AU Sin Ying BOULAY Beline5 15 -- 25 5

HO Siu In Jenny BERDER Cecilia5 20 -- 30 5

WAN Pui Yin BOULAY Beline5 25 -- 35 5

HO Siu In Jenny LEMBACH Charlotte3 28 -- 40 5

AU Sin Ying BERDER Cecilia3 31 -- 45 5

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

ROUND: Round of 16 MATCH: 7 PISTE: 1

FinalCHN - CHINA KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 
45 43
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

LIU Shan POCHEKUTOVA Tamara5 5 -- 3 3

LI Zhihong ZHIVITSA Yuliya5 10 -- 4 1

QIAN Jianmei PRIKHODKO Tatyana5 15 -- 6 2

LI Zhihong POCHEKUTOVA Tamara5 20 -- 11 5

LIU Shan PRIKHODKO Tatyana5 25 -- 17 6

QIAN Jianmei ZHIVITSA Yuliya5 30 -- 24 7

LI Zhihong PRIKHODKO Tatyana5 35 -- 30 6

QIAN Jianmei POCHEKUTOVA Tamara5 40 -- 39 9

LIU Shan ZHIVITSA Yuliya5 45 -- 43 4

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:
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Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Match Results Summary
Итоговые результаты

  As of WED 17 JUL 2013

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403000_74T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:51

ROUND: Quarterfinal MATCH: 9 PISTE: Green

FinalUKR - UKRAINE USA - USA 
44 45
D V

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

KOMASHCHUK Alina STONE Anne-Elizabeth3 3 -- 5 5

KHARLAN Olga GLON Nicole7 10 -- 7 2

PUNDYK Galyna THOMPSON Kamali4 14 -- 15 8

KOMASHCHUK Alina GLON Nicole1 15 -- 20 5

VORONINA Olena STONE Anne-Elizabeth1 16 -- 22 2

KHARLAN Olga THOMPSON Kamali13 29 -- 24 2

VORONINA Olena GLON Nicole5 34 -- 26 2

KOMASHCHUK Alina THOMPSON Kamali5 39 -- 35 9

KHARLAN Olga STONE Anne-Elizabeth5 44 -- 45 10

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

ROUND: Quarterfinal MATCH: 10 PISTE: Blue

FinalAZE - AZERBAIJAN ITA - ITALY 
43 45
D V

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

MIKINA Sabina SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 5 -- 1 1

BUNYATOVA Sevinj GULOTTA Loreta Maria5 10 -- 9 8

BUNYATOVA Sevil PETRAGLIA Martina5 15 -- 14 5

BUNYATOVA Sevinj SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 20 -- 17 3

MIKINA Sabina PETRAGLIA Martina5 25 -- 21 4

BUNYATOVA Sevil GULOTTA Loreta Maria5 30 -- 26 5

BUNYATOVA Sevinj PETRAGLIA Martina3 33 -- 35 9

BUNYATOVA Sevil SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia3 36 -- 40 5

MIKINA Sabina GULOTTA Loreta Maria7 43 -- 45 5

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:
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Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Match Results Summary
Итоговые результаты

  As of WED 17 JUL 2013

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403000_74T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:51

ROUND: Quarterfinal MATCH: 11 PISTE: Yellow

FinalRUS - RUSSIA FRA - FRANCE 
45 42
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

DYACHENKO Ekaterina LEMBACH Charlotte4 4 -- 5 5

GALIAKBAROVA Dina BERDER Cecilia4 8 -- 10 5

GALIAKBAROVA Dina BOULAY Beline7 15 -- 13 3

GAVRILOVA Yuliya LEMBACH Charlotte5 20 -- 15 2

DYACHENKO Ekaterina BOULAY Beline5 25 -- 17 2

GALIAKBAROVA Dina BERDER Cecilia3 28 -- 30 13

GAVRILOVA Yuliya REGUIGNE Laura4 32 -- 35 5

EGORIAN Yana LEMBACH Charlotte8 40 -- 39 4

DYACHENKO Ekaterina BERDER Cecilia5 45 -- 42 3

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

ROUND: Quarterfinal MATCH: 12 PISTE: Red

FinalCHN - CHINA KOR - KOREA 
25 45
D V

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

LIU Shan LEE Rajin5 5 -- 3 3

LI Zhihong KIM Jiyeon1 6 -- 10 7

LI Fei LEE Wooree1 7 -- 15 5

LI Zhihong LEE Rajin3 10 -- 20 5

LIU Shan LEE Wooree4 14 -- 25 5

LI Fei KIM Jiyeon2 16 -- 30 5

LI Zhihong LEE Wooree0 16 -- 35 5

LI Fei LEE Rajin6 22 -- 40 5

LIU Shan KIM Jiyeon3 25 -- 45 5

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:
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Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Match Results Summary
Итоговые результаты

  As of WED 17 JUL 2013

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403000_74T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:51

ROUND: Semifinal MATCH: 13 PISTE: Red

FinalITA - ITALY USA - USA 
45 42
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia STONE Anne-Elizabeth2 2 -- 5 5

GULOTTA Loreta Maria GLON Nicole8 10 -- 8 3

PETRAGLIA Martina THOMPSON Kamali5 15 -- 11 3

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia GLON Nicole5 20 -- 12 1

PETRAGLIA Martina STONE Anne-Elizabeth5 25 -- 23 11

GULOTTA Loreta Maria THOMPSON Kamali5 30 -- 27 4

PETRAGLIA Martina GLON Nicole5 35 -- 30 3

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia THOMPSON Kamali5 40 -- 36 6

GULOTTA Loreta Maria STONE Anne-Elizabeth5 45 -- 42 6

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

ROUND: Semifinal MATCH: 14 PISTE: Blue

FinalKOR - KOREA RUS - RUSSIA 
45 41
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

LEE Rajin DYACHENKO Ekaterina1 1 -- 5 5

KIM Jiyeon EGORIAN Yana7 8 -- 10 5

LEE Wooree GAVRILOVA Yuliya5 13 -- 15 5

LEE Rajin EGORIAN Yana7 20 -- 19 4

LEE Wooree DYACHENKO Ekaterina3 23 -- 25 6

KIM Jiyeon GALIAKBAROVA Dina7 30 -- 29 4

LEE Wooree EGORIAN Yana4 34 -- 35 6

LEE Rajin GALIAKBAROVA Dina4 38 -- 40 5

KIM Jiyeon DYACHENKO Ekaterina7 45 -- 41 1

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:
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Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Match Results Summary
Итоговые результаты

  As of WED 17 JUL 2013

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403000_74T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:51

ROUND: Place 3/4 MATCH: 15 PISTE: Finals

FinalRUS - RUSSIA USA - USA 
45 29
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

GAVRILOVA Yuliya STONE Anne-Elizabeth4 4 -- 5 5

DYACHENKO Ekaterina GLON Nicole6 10 -- 7 2

GALIAKBAROVA Dina THOMPSON Kamali5 15 -- 11 4

GAVRILOVA Yuliya GLON Nicole5 20 -- 16 5

GALIAKBAROVA Dina STONE Anne-Elizabeth5 25 -- 17 1

DYACHENKO Ekaterina THOMPSON Kamali5 30 -- 20 3

GALIAKBAROVA Dina GLON Nicole5 35 -- 21 1

GAVRILOVA Yuliya THOMPSON Kamali5 40 -- 24 3

DYACHENKO Ekaterina STONE Anne-Elizabeth5 45 -- 29 5

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

ROUND: Final MATCH: 16 PISTE: Finals

FinalKOR - KOREA ITA - ITALY 
45 31
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

KIM Jiyeon SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 5 -- 4 4

LEE Wooree GULOTTA Loreta Maria4 9 -- 10 6

LEE Rajin PETRAGLIA Martina6 15 -- 12 2

LEE Wooree SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 20 -- 15 3

KIM Jiyeon PETRAGLIA Martina5 25 -- 18 3

LEE Rajin GULOTTA Loreta Maria5 30 -- 22 4

LEE Wooree PETRAGLIA Martina5 35 -- 23 1

LEE Rajin SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 40 -- 24 1

KIM Jiyeon GULOTTA Loreta Maria5 45 -- 31 7

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

LEGEND

D Defeat V Victory
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